Steel Wire Rope 35x7 (Rotation resistant)

Produktinformation
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Typical applications: Hoist rope for tower cranes, mobile cranes, electrical hoists and other applications where rotation resistant rope is
required.

ISO 4309 Rope Category No: All Diameters RCN.23-2

Markning: Enligt standard
Standard: EN 12385-4

Fylinadsfaktor: 0.61
RCN: 23-2



Art.nr

ANKOO08

ANKO10

ANKO12

ANKO14

ANKO16

ANKO18

ANKO19

ANKO20

ANKO22

Lindiameter
mm

10

12

14

16

18

19

20

22

Tradhallfasthet
N/mm?

2160

2160

2160

2160

2160

2160

2160

2160

2160

Ytbehandling

Galvaniserad
Galvaniserad
Galvaniserad
Galvaniserad
Galvaniserad
Galvaniserad
Galvaniserad
Galvaniserad

Galvaniserad

Rope lay

sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ

sZ

Min brottkraft
kN

48,4

75,6

109

148

194

245

273

302

366

Stalarea
mm?

30,7

48

69,1

94,1

123

156

173

192

232

Smérjning

A-1

Vikt
kg/100m

29
45
65
89
116
147
164
182

220
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